Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line
2017
Distributor Product Guide
BNCE-20 Cutting Edge Saw™
•	 Award winning cool tool, demo to sell
•	 7/8” opening cuts up to #6 rebar, coil rod and threaded rod
•	 24-tooth carbide blade, 350+ cuts, very economical
•	 Clean no-burr cold cut - cuts safely and efficiently

Product No. Notes: MSRP
BNHYBR-16 Hickey Bar for bending #3, #4
and #5 rebar
23.85
BNHYBR-21401 Hickey Bar for bending #3, #4
and #5 rebar with round end
98.00
BNHYBR-21402 Hickey Bar for bending #3, #4
and #5 rebar with wreck end
98.00
BNHYBR-21404 Hickey Bar for bending #3, #4
and #5 rebar with chisel end
98.00
Manual Tools
Product No. Notes: MSRP
BNBCS-18 Standard 18” Bolt Cutter 48.50
BNBCS-24 Standard 24” Bolt Cutter 66.90
BNBCS-30 Standard 30” Bolt Cutter 89.00
BNBCS-36 Standard 36” Bolt Cutter 115.25
BNBCS-42 Standard 42” Bolt Cutter 170.25
BNBC-24   24”  Triple Edge Cutting Blade
Capacity: 5/16” (8mm)
84.60
BNBC-30   30” Triple Edge Cutting Blade
Capacity: 3/8” (9.5mm)
95.00
BNBC-36   36” Triple Edge Cutting Blade
Capacity: 7/16” (11mm)
115.25
Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line
Portable Rebar Cutters